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Anlage
Saure Wiesen 1, 89605 Altheim

Sportwart/in
Rech, Robert
T 01789064706 robert.rech@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in

Rehm, Sarah
T 07391-758727 sari-huber@web.de
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Herren 1
MF: Peter Leicht

m 0177/4114333; Peter.leicht86@gmail.com

Herren 2
MF: Dimitri Wagner

m 017621067594; dwagner96@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Leicht, Peter
Kirschig, Oliver
Essig, Leonard
Spath, Dominik
Wagner, Dimitri
Pianezzola, Raphael
Bierer, Michael
Rech, Robin

Leitko, Kenneth
Poursanidis, Grigorios (GRE A/
D)

11 Hecht, Carlos

12 Kahlau, Matthias

13 Leicht, Bruno
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
18650569
18951366
18652548
19051918
19652699
19152327
19855548
10250482
10004096
18552741

10655542
18750878
15350903

LK DR Info
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0

LK22,0

LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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